2007 Spring

ATMS103001 CL1IN: Intro to Meteorology
ATMS103002 CL1IN: Intro to Meteorology
ATMS103003 CL1N: Intro to Meteorology
ATMS241001 Geography in Meteorology
ATMS251001 Mathematics in Meteorology
ATMS261001 UNIX Appl in Meteorology

ATMS310001 Atmos Kinematics and Dynamics
ATMS315001 Radar and Satellite Meteorology

ATMS316001 Mesoscale Meteorology
ATMS338001 Hydrology
ATMS350001 Weather Forecasting
ATMS381001 Cooperative Education
ATMS382001 Cooperative Education
ATMS383001 Cooperative Education
ATMS411001 Synoptic Meteorology Il
ATMS455001 Physical Meteorology
ATMS490001 Professional and Tech Intern
ATMS499001 Undergrad Res in Atms
ATMS499002 Undergrad Res in Atms
ATMS499003 Undergrad Res in Atms
ATMS499004 Undergrad Res in Atms
ATMS499005 Undergrad Res in Atms
ATMS499006 Undergrad Res in Atms

ATMS Schedule

10581
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640

Huang, A
Huang, A
Hennon, C
Owen, T
Huang, A
Miller, D
Hennon, C
Hennon, P
Miller, D
Hennon, P
Brotak, E
Huang, A
Huang, A
Huang, A
Brotak, E
Miller, D
Huang, A
Hennon, C
Hennon, C
Hennon, C
Miller, D
Miller, D
Miller, D
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MWF
MWF
TR
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TR
MWF
MW
MWF
TR
TBA
TBA
TBA
TR
MW
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

1025AM
1125AM
0145PM
0245PM
1245PM
1245PM
0925AM
0915AM
1125AM
1025AM
0310PM

0145PM
0245PM

20070123

1115AM
1215PM
0300PM
0425PM
0225PM
0225PM
1040AM
1005AM
1235PM
1115AM
0425PM

0300PM
0400PM

RH 239
RH 110
RH 239
RH 141
RH 141
RH 141
RH 239
RH 238
RH 238
RH 238
RH 238

RH 238
RH 239



	2007 Spring  ATMS Schedule                    20070123

